
Product Number  15624-040
Description   Frihamn Storage









ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

MODEL: 

Hardware List
88888-2827  SP - 15624-040/-041 - Screw Set

Part List

No. DESCRIPTION QTY.
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DESCRIPTION QTY.

Frihamn Storage - Oaklook/Oaklook（15624-040）

1Sets38pcs

38pcs

20pcs

JCBC M3.5x30mm

           

18pcs

JCBC M3.5x12mm

           

16pcs

3pcs

3pcs

4pcs

4pcs

9pcs
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